Schedule A

Applicant

Leadership Toledo

Pathways Inc.

Connecting Kids to Meals

(T.E.A.M) Baseball

Mosaic Ministries

Boys & Girls Club

Urban Wholistics

Pathways for Successful Leadership
aMaySing Kids Broadcasting

4th and Goal Training

Toledo Bikes

The Padua Center

Go Tyme Grynd

The Trunk Diamonds in The Rough

Big Brothers Big Sisters -Empowering Future Leaders
Rise + Shine

Nuestra Gente Community Project Afterschool
Toledo Ice Crew

Making All Provision for the People
Maestro In The Making

Get Up and Grow Inc

Running with Padua

Anchored On Campus

Frederick Douglass Community Association
The Pinewood Tabernacle Church
Administrative Support

Children's Theatre Workshop

David Davis Youth Center

Toledo Lucas County Police Athletic League
Junction Coalition

All In Academy

After - School All - Starts Ohio

Friendship Park Community Center

Gods Best Creation Early Bird Basketball
Toledo Science Center

The Chosen Sound

Al - Madinah Community Center - Toledo AMCC Swimming P

Hoodstock - Barbershop Books
Making A Difference

Snapology - Science of Superheros
Premier Screenings P.L.A.Y.

Award Amount
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5,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
12,333.00
24,200.00
20,000.00
13,500.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00

2,160.00

4,000.00
25,000.00
18,000.00
28,800.00
26,000.00
20,000.00
11,000.00

7,900.00
30,000.00
15,000.00

3,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
44,676.00
20,000.00
25,000.00

7,500.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00

2,556.00

3,500.00

4,875.00
15,000.00
12,500.00

7,500.00
15,000.00

2,500.00
14,000.00

695,500.00



