## Schedule A

Applicant	Award Amount	
Leadership Toledo	\$	5,000.00
Pathways Inc.	\$	30,000.00
Connecting Kids to Meals	\$	20,000.00
(T.E.A.M) Baseball	\$	12,333.00
Mosaic Ministries	\$	24,200.00
Boys & Girls Club	\$	20,000.00
Urban Wholistics	\$	13,500.00
Pathways for Successful Leadership	\$	30,000.00
aMaySing Kids Broadcasting	\$	25,000.00
4th and Goal Training	\$	20,000.00
Toledo Bikes	\$	2,160.00
The Padua Center	\$	4,000.00
Go Tyme Grynd	\$	25,000.00
The Trunk Diamonds in The Rough	\$	18,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters -Empowering Future Leaders	\$	28,800.00
Rise + Shine	\$	26,000.00
Nuestra Gente Community Project Afterschool	\$	20,000.00
Toledo Ice Crew	\$	11,000.00
Making All Provision for the People	\$	7,900.00
Maestro In The Making	\$	30,000.00
Get Up and Grow Inc	\$	15,000.00
Running with Padua	\$	3,000.00
Anchored On Campus	\$	20,000.00
Frederick Douglass Community Association	\$	15,000.00
The Pinewood Tabernacle Church	\$	30,000.00
Administrative Support	\$	44,676.00
Children's Theatre Workshop	\$	20,000.00
David Davis Youth Center	\$	25,000.00
Toledo Lucas County Police Athletic League	\$	7,500.00
Junction Coalition	\$	20,000.00
All In Academy	\$	15,000.00
After - School All - Starts Ohio	\$	30,000.00
Friendship Park Community Center	\$	2,556.00
Gods Best Creation Early Bird Basketball	\$	3,500.00
Toledo Science Center	\$	4,875.00
The Chosen Sound	\$	15,000.00
Al - Madinah Community Center - Toledo AMCC Swimming P	\$	12,500.00
Hoodstock - Barbershop Books	\$	7,500.00
Making A Difference	\$	15,000.00
Snapology - Science of Superheros	\$	2,500.00
Premier Screenings P.L.A.Y.	\$	14,000.00

\$

695,500.00